School-level PPS Discipline Incidents by Action Type, 2023-24
Out-of-School

E.S.

School
Abernethy

Ainsworth
Alameda
Arleta
Astor
Atkinson
Beach

Beverly Cleary

Type

Students
Incidents
Students
Incidents
Students
Incidents
Students
Incidents
Students
Incidents
Students
Incidents
Students
Incidents
Students

Overall

#

— = 00 W

13
27
17
31

10
24
17
34
18

%
0.9%
2.4%
0.2%
0.2%
2.5%
5.2%
6.2%

11.3%
1.6%
1.9%
2.7%
6.6%
5.2%

10.5%

Expulsion
#

%

Suspension
# %
2 0.6%
7 2.1%
1 0.2%
1 0.2%
7 1.3%
12 2.3%
14 5.1%
26 9.5%
3 0.8%
3 0.8%
9 2.5%
23 6.3%
15 4.6%
26 8.0%

In-School
Suspension

#
1
1

SR =
(SIS

OO, P A~ WOo b

%
0.3%
0.3%

2.1%
2.9%
1.5%
1.8%
0.8%
1.1%
0.3%
0.3%
1.8%
2.5%

Enrollment
#
330
585
521
274
375

366

325






School-level PPS Discipline Incidents by Action Type, 2023-24

E.S.

Out-of-School In-School
Overall Expulsion Suspension Suspension |Enrollment
[School [Type #| % #Hoow #| % #Hoow #

Sunnyside Environmental




School-level PPS Discipline Incidents by Action Type, 2023-24

Overall



School-level PPS Discipline Incidents by Action Type, 2023-24
Out-of-School In-School
Overall Expulsion Suspension Suspension  Enrollment
School Type # % # % # % # % #



School-level PPS Discipline Incidents by Action Type, 2023-24

SPED

Out-of-School In-School
Overall Expulsion Suspension Suspension |Enrollment
[School [Type #| % #Hoow #| % #Hoow #
Charter Arthur Academy Students 5 3.0% 5 3.0% 164
Incidents 19 11.6% 19 11.6%
Emerson School Students 134
Incidents
Kairos PDX Students 7 2.9% 7 2.9% 244
Incidents 7 2.9% 7 2.9%
Le Monde Students 3 0.8% 3 0.8% 378
Incidents 9  24% 9 2.4%
Portland Village School Students 35 85% 31 7.5% 13 3.2% 411
Incidents 89 21.7% 68 16.5% 21 5.1%
Total Students 50 3.8% 46 3.5% 13 1.0% 1,331
Incidents 124  9.3% 103 7.7% 21 1.6%
CTC Northeast Students 2  3.3% 2 3.3% 61
Incidents 3 4.9% 3 4.9%
CTC Southeast Students 1 1.2% 1 1.2% 81
Incidents 2 25% 2 2.5%
DART Programs Students 80
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